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ut4 (11/11)
Gustave Charbonneau
Caleb Stainton
Gwyneth Skoczylas
Alix Mimiague

Leo Li

Nova Versteegen
Dario Spaziani

lan Ponce-Chanez
Oliver Teene

Shay Hovav
Sophia Wahbi

U12 (24/24)
Taylan schmidt
Elliot Genest

Felix Belcourt
Theodore Billone
Landon Greenwood
Lionel Charbonneau
Vanessa Tearle
Zoé Skoczylas
Donovan Zhong
Madison Paley

. Amber Paley
. Maggie Anders
. Layla Hamandi

Melinda Saccone
Camden Reid

. Zoe Kee
. Liam Schorr
. Leah Ly

Charles Hamilton-Dolan
Emma Novosad

Lilah Wilson

Madeline Hall

Mayer Thibodeau
Robert Teene

U110 (20/20)
Sebastian Steinbauer-Chen
Annet Neidrauer
Nathaniel Marson
Tristan Cassan
Lincoln Spiro
Craig Jones
LIAM ZHONG
Davis Heywood
Annabelle Nause
Henry Broomer

. Calvin Knapp

. Kotai Katsuno

. Callum MacGregor
. Andrea Smith

Adeline Rubicini

No club

Points

1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.

925 p.
550 p.
0 p.
0 p.
0 p.
0 p.
0 p.

Points

1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.

925 p.
925 p.
925 p.
925 p.
905 p.
845 p.
700 p.
625 p.
510 p.
475 p.
0 p.
0p.
0 p.
0p.
0 p.
0 p.

Points

1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.

925 p.
925 p.
925 p.
925 p.
790 p.
750 p.
735 p.
550 p.
550 p.
490 p.

Time
35:45
38:53
42:18
46:05
27:05
46:03
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
29:29
41:18
41:19
45:27
49:54
51:06
51:26
58:43
47:22
54:26
54:35
58:58
1:00:48
51:13
59:04
43:29
44:01
56:22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
36:41
44:33
51:03
51:20
51:48
41:31
48:10
53:52
54:20
44:42
56:22
1:00:58
52:59
55:40
49:25

Behind
+8:40
+11:48
+15:13
+19:00

+18:58

Behind

+11:49
+11:50
+15:58
+20:25
+21:37
+21:57
+29:14
+17:53
+24:57
+25:06
+29:29
+31:19
+21:44
+29:35
+14:00
+14:32
+26:53

Behind

+7:52

+14:22
+14:39
+15:07
+4:50

+11:29
+17:11
+17:39
+8:01

+19:41
+24:17
+16:18
+18:59
+12:44
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Collected Points
1000

1000

1000

1000

925

550
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Collected Points
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
925
925
925
925
925
845
700
625
510
475

O OO O oo

Collected Points
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
925
925
925
925
790
750
755
550
550
490

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction
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Lennon Morrison
Younes Sayed

Liam Zhong
Madeleine Novosad
Tony Seibert-Mosher

Us (54/57)
Xavier Lehnherr
Oliver Bruer
Stanley Bruer
Olivia Mimiague
Petro Kozlov
Teagan Carson
Theodore Adams
Nicholas Billone
Mackenzie Cassan
Ben Sindrey

No club

. Finian Shephard
. Mitchell Chiu

. Cristian Morais
. Ryder Sebastian

Devon Sebastian

. Leroy Pemberton
. Callan Brown

. Easton Scime

. Lachlan Gray

. Amelia Tobon

. Lennox Fritshaw
. Bryce Cormier

. Violet Minotti

. Cecilia Tedesco

. Patrick Wong

. Eamon Cummings
. Elliot Tedesco

. Addison Muizelaar
. Hudson St Denis
. Rafe Redmond-Koo
. Simon Knapp

. Sadie Childs

. Riley Nicolls

. Giorgia Pray

No club

No club

Catherine Prior

. Kazuhiro Versteegen

. Hayden Adams

. Sven Schorr

. Ruby Triggs

. Aria Rubicini

. Joseph Zack

. Emmett Nguyen-Chevrier
. Ifeyinwa Azinge

. Owen Nguyen-Chevrier
. Valencia Oxner

. Jones Morrison

. Jean Cummings

. Violet Muizelaar

. Abigail Prior

Andrew Smith

490 p.
440 p.
0 p.
0p.
0 p.

Points

1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.
1000 p.

980 p.
980 p.
960 p.
940 p.
925 p.
925 p.
905 p.
885 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
850 p.
755 p.
755 p.
750 p.
625 p.
625 p.
625 p.
550 p.
550 p.
530 p.
510 p.
490 p.
490 p.
490 p.
475 p.
455 p.
455 p.
450 p.
415 p.
375 p.
375 p.
275 p.
0p.

49:28
1:12:13
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
43:55
43:57
44:05
46:17
48:41
51:50
52:31
52:47
53:54
54:07
54:09
54:27
55:28
55:35
55:46
1:02:19
48:00
49:34
48:01
32:36
47:46
53:56
54:03
57:26
57:31
57:44
57:54
58:35
46:23
46:24
56:31
50:29
50:56
51:18
46:01
46:04
52:10
44:44
45:07
49:55
57:40
55:45
53:30
57:07
1:04:23
49:53
45:33
45:51
59:39
DNS

+12:47
+35:32

Behind
+11:19
+11:21
+11:29
+13:41
+16:05
+19:14
+19:55
+20:11
+21:18
+21:31
+21:33
+21:51
+22:52
+22:59
+23:10
+29:43
+15:24
+16:58
+15:25

+15:10
+21:20
+21:27
+24:50
+24:55
+25:08
+25:18
+25:59
+13:47
+13:48
+23:55
+17:53
+18:20
+18:42
+13:25
+13:28
+19:34
+12:08
+12:31
+17:19
+25:04
+23:09
+20:54
+24:31
+31:47
+17:17
+12:57
+13:15
+27:03

MeOS 2025-12-01 16:33:25, U10, (2/3)

490
700

o O o

Collected Points
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
980
980
960
1000
925
925
905
885
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
755
755
750
625
625
625
550
550
530
510
490
490
490
475
455
455
550
415
375
375
275
0

-260

Reduction

-100



Ayden Seibert
Kerry Koo
Tracy Duru
Violet Clappison

0 p.
0p.
0 p.
0p.

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O O O o
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